
Etterkommere etter Birgitte og Johan Børresen Side 1

Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Johan Børresen f. 29 Jan 1867, d. 9 Sep 1938

+Birgitte Børresen f. 23 Des 1868, d. 28 Des 1954

2-Mathias Børresen f. 6 Sep 1891, d. 26 Apr 1963

+Olga Viflat f. 1894, d. 8 Feb 1947

3-Borgny Børresen d. 13 Jun 1994

+Arne Berg

3-Jorunn Børresen f. 7 Jun 1919

+Aage Kristiansen f. 4 Mar 1917, d. 5 Jul 2006

3-Olaug Børresen f. 8 Mar 1923, d. 6 Mar 2011

+Kåre Bunes d. 1995

2-Ole Børresen f. 10 Sep 1893, d. 1 Jun 1957

+Emma Børresen d. 1969

3-Bjørg Børresen

+Reidar Slåttum f. 28 Jun 1919

3-Rolf Børresen

+Ingrid f. 11 Apr 1924

3-Kjell Børresen

3-Håkon Børresen f. 10 Jul 1927

+Aslaug

2-Borghild Børresen f. 17 Feb 1895, d. 6 Sep 1984

+Ole Lilleby f. 21 Jun 1895

3-Odd Lilleby f. 12 Jun 1920

+Svanhild Lilleby f. 27 Feb 1923

3-Reidar Lilleby f. 28 Feb 1923

+Erna Lilleby f. 30 Aug 1926

2-Bernt Børresen f. 2 Jan 1898, d. 25 Des 1956

+Anna Børresen

3-Ruth Børresen

+Arne

3-Aage Børresen

+Anny

2-Margit Børresen f. 14 Apr 1900, d. 10 Apr 1969

+Martin Rogne f. 1899, d. 28 Jan 1968

3-Thorbjørn Rogne f. 9 Apr 1924

+Lovise Rogne f. 20 Jun 1929

3-Jorunn Rogne f. 1926, d. 21 Des 1999

+Per Torkehagen f. 25 Jan 1928, d. 1 Feb 2001

3-Mary Rogne f. 3 Mai 1929

+Georg Rønning f. 19 Mai 1920

2-Nils Børresen f. 8 Jun 1903, d. 1967

+Ester Viflat f. 17 Apr 1904, d. 14 Feb 1994

3-Sigmund Børresen

3-Egil Børresen

+Gudrid

3-Gerd Børresen

+Sverre

3-Ragnar Børresen

+Dagny

3-Reidun Børresen

3-Leif Børresen
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2-Harald Børresen f. 4 Apr 1907, d. 31 Jul 1981

+Ellen Gudrun Strand f. 1914, d. 12 Aug 2005

3-Bjørn Ove Børresen f. 1937

3-Elsa Jorun Børresen f. 1941

+Knut Sørum

3-Åse Marit Børresen f. 16 Apr 1946

+Bjørn Larsen

4-Wiggo Larsen f. 1967

4-Ronny Larsen f. 26 Apr 1973

4-Bjørn Vidar Larsen f. 12 Mai 1976

3-Johan Børresen f. 1949, Jacobsen

+Bjørgun Jacobsen f. 1954

4-Anne Kari Børresen f. 1972

4-Tonje Børresen f. 1974

4-Mona Børresen f. 1978

4-Hanne Børresen f. 1981

2-Janna Børresen f. 4 Mar 1910

+Einar Engen f. 1905, d. Mai 1966

3-Eva Engen

+Odd Midthus

3-Åse Engen

+Arne

3-Finn Engen

2-John Børresen f. 11 Feb 1913, d. 10 Okt 1995

+Sigfrid Thune f. 17 Sep 1913, d. 6 Mai 1991

3-Sigbjørn Børresen f. 5 Aug 1944

+Ingeborg Bråten f. 30 Apr 1946

4-John Arne Børresen f. 4 Des 1965

4-Anne Marie Børresen f. 29 Mar 1969

3-Erland Børresen f. 21 Feb 1951

+Eva Solberg f. 18 Mai 1954

4-Martin Børresen f. 11 Nov 1974

4-Jorunn Børresen f. 15 Aug 1978

4-Randi Børresen f. 20 Mai 1982

4-Marthe Børresen f. 21 Mar 1989
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(Ingen etternavn)

Anny, 1

Arne, 1, 2

Aslaug, 1

Dagny, 1

Gudrid, 1

Ingrid (1924-          ), 1

Sverre, 1

BERG

Arne, 1

BØRRESEN

Aage, 1

Anna, 1

Anne Kari (1972-          ), 2

Anne Marie (1969-          ), 2

Åse Marit (1946-          ), 2

Bernt (1898-1956), 1

Birgitte (1868-1954), 1

Bjørg, 1

Bjørn Ove (1937-          ), 2

Borghild (1895-1984), 1

Borgny (          -1994), 1

Egil, 1

Elsa Jorun (1941-          ), 2

Emma (          -1969), 1

Erland (1951-          ), 2

Gerd, 1

Håkon (1927-          ), 1

Hanne (1981-          ), 2

Harald (1907-1981), 2

Janna (1910-          ), 2

Johan (1867-1938), 1

Johan (1949-          ), 2

John (1913-1995), 2

John Arne (1965-          ), 2

Jorunn (1919-          ), 1

Jorunn (1978-          ), 2

Kjell, 1

Leif, 1

Margit (1900-1969), 1

Marthe (1989-          ), 2

Martin (1974-          ), 2

Mathias (1891-1963), 1

Mona (1978-          ), 2

Nils (1903-1967), 1

Olaug (1923-2011), 1

BØRRESEN

Ole (1893-1957), 1

Ragnar, 1

Randi (1982-          ), 2

Reidun, 1

Rolf, 1

Ruth, 1

Sigbjørn (1944-          ), 2

Sigmund, 1

Tonje (1974-          ), 2

BRÅTEN

Ingeborg (1946-          ), 2

BUNES

Kåre (          -1995), 1

ENGEN

Åse, 2

Einar (1905-1966), 2

Eva, 2

Finn, 2

JACOBSEN

Bjørgun (1954-          ), 2

KRISTIANSEN

Aage (1917-2006), 1

LARSEN

Bjørn, 2

Bjørn Vidar (1976-          ), 2

Ronny (1973-          ), 2

Wiggo (1967-          ), 2

LILLEBY

Erna (1926-          ), 1

Odd (1920-          ), 1

Ole (1895-          ), 1

Reidar (1923-          ), 1

Svanhild (1923-          ), 1

MIDTHUS

Odd, 2

ROGNE

Jorunn (1926-1999), 1

Lovise (1929-          ), 1

Martin (1899-1968), 1

Mary (1929-          ), 1

Thorbjørn (1924-          ), 1

RØNNING

Georg (1920-          ), 1

SLÅTTUM

Reidar (1919-          ), 1
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SOLBERG

Eva (1954-          ), 2

SØRUM

Knut, 2

STRAND

Ellen Gudrun (1914-2005), 2

THUNE

Sigfrid (1913-1991), 2

TORKEHAGEN

Per (1928-2001), 1

VIFLAT

Ester (1904-1994), 1

Olga (1894-1947), 1


